I-ELC16
KIOSKcomponents   Data sheet
I-ELC16 DS REV. 09/16
LED Controller / 16 channels
INEX’s LED Controller is a part of the KIOSK components series of boards which allow kiosk designers to add
functionality to their kiosks quickly and effortlessly. I-ELC16 is a solution for controlling LEDs either in the non-
addressable or intelligent RGB LED strips.
Features

sure that power is applied correctly as failing to do so will damage the board and render it unusable.
     1x 4-pin Mini-Fit® Jr™ 5569   2x2-pin Mini-Fit® Jr™ 5569         Terminal block(s)
Ordering information
Each I-ELC16 has got 16 channels which may be used either for connecting the Non-addressable LED strips to
the board via 1x4-pin Mini-Fit® Jr™ 5569 connectors or for connecting the Intelligent LED strips via 2x2-pin
Mini-Fit® Jr™ 5569 connectors. Please specify your requirements for each board while ordering by expanding the
name of the board in the following way:  I-ELC16(8S/8N), where the number before S states the number of 1x4-
pin connectors for connecting the Non-addressable LED Strips, while the number before N states the number of
2x2-pin connectors for connecting the INtelligent LED strips. The sample name I-ELC16(8S/8N) corresponds
with the design depicted in the photo above.
INEX USA
5580 S Fort Apache Rd STE 110
Las Vegas, NV 89148
1-2: channels for controlling LEDs
1:  1x4-pin Mini-Fit® Jr™ 5569 connectors
used for connecting non-addressable LED
strips
2: 2x2-pin Mini-Fit® Jr™ 5569 connectors
used for connecting intelligent LED strips
3: USB B used for plugging the I-ELC16 to the PC
4: Blue LED which is lit up when 12V DC is supplied
5: Red LED which blinks when the processor is
working or glows with solid light when 5V DC is
supplied
6: Green LED which signals data transfer between
the PC and I-ELC16
7: Yellow LEDs which glow with solid light when
power is supplied through terminal block(s)
8: Terminal blocks used for power supply